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Region Health & Safety Coach Phone Number Health & Safety Specialist Counties Served 

The Lakes Lisa Marshall  
lisa.marshall@uky.edu 

270-534-3173  
 

Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton, Graves, Hickman, McCracken & 
Marshall 

The Lakes Lou Ann Worthington  
la.worthington@uky.edu 

931-801-5091 
 

 
 

Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, Hopkins, Livingston, Lyon 
Muhlenberg, Todd & Trigg 

Two Rivers Emily Coulter 
Emily.Coulter@uky.edu 

270-901-1173  
 

Allen, Barren, Edmonson, Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson 
& Warren 

Two Rivers Tracy Sizemore 
tracy.marshall@uky.edu 

270-831-9816. 
 

 
 

Butler, Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, McLean, Ohio, Union & 
Webster 

Salt River Region Alice Brewer  
Alice.Brewer@uky.edu 

270-706-8418.  
 

Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin, Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson & 
Washington 

Salt River Region    Anderson, Bullitt, Franklin, Henry, Shelby,  Spencer, & Woodford 

Jefferson 
 
 

Carey Starr  
Carey.Starr@uky.edu 

502 213-4033 ext. 3     Brummal Murphy 
Brummal.murphy@uky.edu 
502 213-4033 ext. 1 

Jefferson 
(Brummal also serves Oldham and Trimble) 

Jefferson Torri Kiefer Klain 
torri.klain@uky.edu 

502 213-4033 ext. 2  Jefferson 

Northern Bluegrass  Stefani Whaley  
stefani.whaley@uky.edu 

  Bourbon, Carrol, Gallatin, Grant, Harrison, Nicholas, Owen, 
Pendleton, Scott Counties (all Type II and Certified Providers) 

Northern Bluegrass Need to repost position  
 

 
 

Campbell, Kenton, Boone Counties (Type I Providers only) 

Eastern Mountain Holly Grass  
holly.grass@uky.edu 

606-264-1815  
 

Bath, Boyd, Bracken, Carter, Fleming, Greenup, Lewis, Mason, 
Montgomery, Robertson  & Rowan 

Eastern Mountain Pat Hites 
patricia.hites@uky.edu 

606-434-1801 
 

 
 

Elliot, Floyd, Johnson, Lawrence, Magoffin, Martin,  & Pike 

Eastern Mountain Brenda Hunter 
brenda.hunter@uky.edu 

606-477-9944  
 

Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Menifee,  Morgan, Owsley, 
Perry & Wolfe 

Cumberland Donna Forbes 
djfo228@uky.edu 

606-308-1662 
 

 Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, McCreary, Pulaski, 
Russell, Taylor, & Wayne 

Cumberland Michelle Lowe 
michelle.lowe@uky.edu 

606-878-4972 
 

 
 

Bell,  Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, Rockcastle & Whitley 

Southern Bluegrass Linda Fowles 
Linda.fowles@uky.edu 

859-200-3858 
 

 Boyle, Clark, Estill, Garrard, Lincoln, Madison, Mercer & Powell 

Southern Bluegrass Darlene Kisler 
Darlene.kisler@uky.edu 

  Fayette and Jessamine 
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